

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19835/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 11/08/2006 in FAO No.159/1995
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUBHASH CHANDER ROHILA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place additional documents on
record, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satinder S. Gulati,Adv.
Ms. Kamaldeep Kaur,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Talwar,Adv.
Mr. S.L. Aneja,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Permission to file additional documents is granted.

Leave granted.

Pending disposal of the appeal, interim order shall continue to
operate.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master

[Om Prakash]