

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3183 OF 2007

SUBHASH CHANDER ROHILA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Satinder Singh Gulati, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
Mr.S.L. Aneja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Satinder Singh Gulati, learned counsel for
the appellant commenced his submissions at 2.55 p.m.
and argued for five minutes.

The matter remained part-heard.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master